wpa
08.30
09.00
09.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00 - 14.00
15.00

15.30

16.00
16.30

17.00
18.00

18.30
19.00

ovoua

K. T'kovAlaBépa
A. Mmobvtowov
-0. I'pdafog

B. Todpog

2. Aytdvoyiov
AM. Kapokng

I'. Momaddmoviog
K. Evotafiadn
N. Owovopéag
O;w(iu’«i padnpa
TEYVIK

N. Yoilov

Q. Ioodxog

0. ABpapdmovirog
I'. Tpovcag

I1. Aevtepaiog

I'. NwoAovddkng
Bépouog

K. Toavviong

2. XapaAdpmovg

[poypappa yepepvod e&ounvov 2015/16

Haénua

OTOIXEIa eNIKoIVWVIag




